116116
pip
e c
la
m
ps
su
pe

TYPE 10 TO 100
Nut: M30 | N. of Nuts: 6 | N. of Plastic Pads: 4Code SSP CD (Material Carbon Steel S 275 JR)
ORDER EXAMPLE
SSP10
119
SSP10 PL 166÷220 405 300 565 460 210 210 60 90 31 420 120
(6.53”÷8.66”) (15.94”) (11.81”) (22.24”) (18.11”) (8.26”) (8.26”) (2.36”) (3.54”) (1.22”) (16.54”) (4.72”)
SSP20 PL 221÷275 440 334 600 494 220 220 60 90 31 450 150
(8.70”÷10.85”) (17.32”) (13.15”) (23.62”) (19.44”) (8.66”) (8.66”) (2.36”) (3.54”) (1.22”) (17.72”) (5.90”)
SSP30 PL 276÷325 460 375 620 535 245 245 60 90 31 510 198
(10.87”÷12.80”) (18.11”) (14.76”) (24.41”) (21.06”) (9.64”) (9.64”) (2.36”) (3.54”) (1.22”) (20.08”) (7.79”)
SSP40 PL 326÷370 500 420 660 580 270 270 60 90 31 550 150
(12.83”÷14.57”) (19.68”) (16.53”) (25.98”) (22.83”) (10.63”) (10.63”) (2.36”) (3.54”) (1.22”) (21.65”) (5.90”)
SSP50 PL 371÷425 560 475 720 635 300 300 60 90 31 620 198
(14.61”÷16.73”) (22.04”) (18.70”) (28.34”) (25”) (11.81”) (11.81”) (2.36”) (3.54”) (1.22”) (24.41”) (7.79”)
SSP60 PL 426÷480 620 535 800 735 325 325 60 90 31 680 180
(16.77”÷18.9”) (24.41”) (21.06”) (31.50”) (28.93”) (12.80”) (12.80”) (2.36”) (3.54”) (1.22”) (26.77”) (7.08”)
SSP70 PL 481÷550 700 605 880 805 360 360 60 90 31 730 198
(18.93”÷21.65”) (27.56”) (23.81”) (34.64”) (31.69”) (14.17”) (14.17”) (2.36”) (3.54”) (1.22”) (28.74”) (7.79”)
SSP80 PL 551÷630 760 670 940 870 410 410 60 90 31 800 198
(21.69”÷24.80”) (29.92”) (26.37”) (37”) (34.25”) (16.14”) (16.14”) (2.36”) (3.54”) (1.22”) (31.50”) (7.79”)
SSP90 PL 631÷715 845 755 1025 955 452 452 60 90 31 884 280
(24.84”÷28.15”) (33.46”) (29.72”) (40.31”) (37.6”) (17.80”) (17.80”) (2.36”) (3.54”) (1.22”) (34.80”) (11.02”)
SSP100 PL 716÷800 940 850 1120 1050 495 495 60 90 31 970 170
(28.19”÷31.50”) (37”) (33.46”) (44.09”) (41.33”) (19.49”) (19.49”) (2.36”) (3.54”) (1.22”) (38.19”) (6.69”)
ØD1
L3
L4
L2
L1
ØD2
H1
H2
H3 H4
L5
140
(5.51”)
10
0
(3
.94
”)
pipe clamps super heavyweight series
Order codes and Dimensions (mm/in)
pipe clam
ps
super h
eavyw
eigh
t series
Code
ØD1
Outside
Diameter
L1 L2 L3 L4 H1 H2 H3 H4 ØD2 Steel Brace
M30 L5
ssp pl
electro-
welded
clamp
body
wITh ELONGATED PLATE
TYPE 10 TO 100
Nut: M30 | N. of Nuts: 6 | N. of Plastic Pads: 4Code SSP PL (Material Carbon Steel S 275 JR)
120
SSP10 CD 166÷220 405 300 210 210 60 290 150 420 120
(6.53”÷8.66”) (15.94”) (11.81”) (8.26”) (8.26”) (2.36”) (11.42”) (5.90”) (16.54”) (4.72”)
SSP20 CD 221÷275 440 334 220 220 60 290 150 450 150
(8.70”÷10.85”) (17.32”) (13.15”) (8.66”) (8.66”) (2.36”) (11.42”) (5.90”) (17.72”) (5.90”)
SSP30 CD 276÷325 460 375 245 245 60 290 150 510 198
(10.87”÷12.80”) (18.11”) (14.76”) (9.64”) (9.64”) (2.36”) (11.42”) (5.90”) (20.08”) (7.79”)
SSP40 CD 326÷370 500 420 270 270 60 290 150 550 150
(12.83”÷14.57”) (19.68”) (16.53”) (10.63”) (10.63”) (2.36”) (11.42”) (5.90”) (21.65”) (5.90”)